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DRAFT AGENDA

8:30

9:00
9:10
9:20

9:40
10:00
10:20

10:40

11:10
11:30

12:00 Presentations of an overview of the Measurement Campaign Summer 2019

Monday 23.09.2019

Registration

Welcome from the local authorities

Welcome from the University of Crete

PANACEA & Conference Objectives (Nikos Mihalopoulos)
Presentations by invited speakers

ACTRIS (Paolo Laj) (confirmed)

ICOS (Werner Kutsch) tbc

ESA (Claus Zehner Claus.Zehner@esa.int) (confirmed)

coffee break

EUMESAT (Bojan Bojkov Bojan.Bojkov@eumetsat.int) (confirmed)
Air pollution and Health in the MENA region (Jos Lelieveld)(confirmed)

12:30 Presentations by young researchers (3 presentations)
13:00 - light lunch

14:30

15:00
15:10
15:20
16:20
16:30
18:30

20:00

ROS (?) (Thanos Nenes) (confirmed)

Presentations by young researchers (9 presentations)

poster session & coffee

End of the day

Dinner
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Tuesday 24.09.2019

09:00 Ulla Wandinger (to be contacted)
09:30 Vasilis Amiridis

09:45 Company 1

10:00 Company 2

10:15 Invited Greece 1

10:30 coffee break

11:00 Invited Greece 2
11:15 Invited Greece 3
11:30 Invited Greece 4

11:45 Presentations by young researchers (4 presentations)
11:55

12:25 light lunch

14:00 General Assembly /Next steps / futures perspectives - deliverables etc ??
14:40 Comments by the Managing Authority (EPANEK)
15:00 General Comments by the Advisory Board

15:30 coffee break & poster session

16:00 Meeting of Steering Committee (discussion with Advisory Board & discussion on administrative
issues)

18:30 End of Conference

Abstract submission before 10 August 2019

(in English, half A4 page, by e-mail to panacea@chemistry.uoc.gr)




