







### Co-financed by Greece and the European Union

## First scientific conference PANACEA

Manassaki Amphitheater University of Crete, Heraklion 23 - 24 September 2019



# **DRAFT AGENDA**

#### Monday 23.09.2019

8:30	Registration	
9:00 9:10 9:20 9:40 10:00 10:20	Welcome from the local authorities Welcome from the University of Crete PANACEA & Conference Objectives (Nikos Mihalopoulos) Presentations by invited speakers ACTRIS (Paolo Laj) (confirmed) ICOS (Werner Kutsch) tbc ESA (Claus Zehner Claus.Zehner@esa.int) (confirmed)	
10:40	coffee break	
11:10 11:30	EUMESAT (Bojan Bojkov <u>Bojan.Bojkov@eumetsat.int</u> ) (confirmed) Air pollution and Health in the MENA region (Jos Lelieveld)(confirmed)	
12:00	Presentations of an overview of the Measurement Campaign Summer 2019	
12:30	Presentations by young researchers (3 presentations)	
13:00 – light lunch		
14:30	ROS (?) (Thanos Nenes) (confirmed)	
15:00 15:10 15:20  16:20	Presentations by young researchers (9 presentations)	
16:30	poster session & coffee	
18:30	End of the day	
20:00	Dinner	









## Co-financed by Greece and the European Union

### Tuesday 24.09.2019

09:00 Ulla Wandinger (to be contacted)		
09:30 Vasilis Amiridis		
09:45 Company 1		
10:00 Company 2 10:15 Invited Greece 1		
10.15 11	Wited Greece 1	
10:30 coffee break		
11:00 Invited Greece 2		
11:15 Invited Greece 3		
11:30 Invited Greece 4		
11:45 Presentations by young researchers (4 presentations)		
11:55		
12:25	light lunch	
14:00	General Assembly /Next steps / futures perspectives - deliverables etc ??	
14:40	Comments by the Managing Authority (EPAnEK)	
15:00	General Comments by the Advisory Board	
13.00	deficial comments by the Advisory Board	
15:30	coffee break & poster session	

16:00 Meeting of Steering Committee (discussion with Advisory Board & discussion on administrative

18:30 End of Conference

issues)

Abstract submission before 10 August 2019

(in English, half A4 page, by e-mail to panacea@chemistry.uoc.gr)